10K Individual

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age Finish Time Awards
1 COLLEEN LYKINS F 44 00:53:45 1st Place Female Overall
2 Tracey Larick F 48 00:53:55 2nd Place Female Overall
3 Kara Newbury F 39 00:57:44 3rd Place Female Overall
4 Cat Price F 58 00:57:54 1st Place Female 45 - 49
5 Stephanie Sigrist F 30 1:00:48 1st Place Female 30 - 34
6 Becca Ranker F 33 1:06:45 2nd Place Female 30 - 34
7 Kirsti Caslow F 29 1:07:45 1st Place Female 25 - 29
8 Christine Parey F 42 1:08:23 1st Place Female 40 - 44
9 Brian Crosby M 48 1:08:25 1st Place Male Overall
10 Jamie Elliott F 53 1:09:32 1st Place Female 50 - 54
11 Jennifer Shankman F 46 1:10:39 2nd Place Female 45 - 49
12 Marilyn Steele F 63 1:10:39 1st Placer Female 60 - 64
13 Emma Jerew F 23 1:10:43 1st Place Female 20 - 24
14 Dan Farkas M 44 1:10:49 2nd Place Male Overall
15 Alyssa Maldonado F 33 1:12:17 3rd Place Female 30 - 34
16 Brooklyn Garland F 27 1:18:07 2nd Place Female 25 - 29
17 Laura Chuma F 40 1:18:08 2nd Place Female 40 - 44
18 Beth Wolcott F 54 1:18:10 2nd Place Female 50 - 54
19 Lisa Henkaline F 52 1:20:25 3rd Place Female 50 - 54
20 Jennifer Chao F 38 1:24:38 1st Placer Fermale 35 - 39
21 Amy Strapp F 39 1:24:38 2nd Place Female 35 - 39
22 Brigitte Green F 40 1:25:48 3rd Place Female 40 - 44
23 Megan Kelly F 43 1:30:24 -
24 Tami White F 52 1:38:54 -
25 Dan Duncan M 30 1:45:13 3rd Place Male Overall
26 Amanda Viau F 30 1:45:13 -
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5K Individual

First Name
Jessica
Ned
Ashley
Brittany
Sylvia
Bob
Scott
Michael
Amber
Amanda
Tara
Tracy
Stacy
Darla
Scott
Theresa
Kelsey
Laura
Doreen
Paul
Mary
Nicolette
Deb
Judith
Jennifer
Tom
Melissa
Kelly
Valerie
Cindy
Danielle

Last Name
Duryea
Kerstetter
Zani
Martin
Robinson
Golden
Stephan
Lemaster
Homier
Caprella
Nemcik
Lutze
Sigrist
Dean
Jerew
Jerew
Kerstetter
Gilbert
Whitley Rogers
Shaffer
Shaffer
Book
Corcoran
Hummer
McCauley
McCauley
Mason
Rieser
Rogers
Rogers
Nicol

Gender

m T mmm < T am < mmmmam < mm < mmmam < < < < m

Finish Time

00:22:58
00:23:04
00:26:56
00:28:16
00:29:22
00:30:02
00:30:57
00:32:11
00:32:18
00:32:29
00:32:40
00:33:39
00:33:58
00:35:03
00:37:13
00:37:13
00:39:45
00:39:47
00:40:16
00:42:19
00:42:19
00:42:39
00:43:59
00:44:56
00:45:27
00:45:27
00:45:49
00:45:49
00:46:17
00:46:18
00:48:22

Awards
1st Place Female Overall
1st Place Male Overall
2nd Place Female Overall
3rd Place Female Overall
1st Place Female 35 - 39
2nd Place Male Overall
3rd Place Male Overall
1st Place Male 55 - 59
2nd Place Female 35 - 39
1st Place Female 30 - 34
2nd Place Female 30 - 34
2nd Place Male 55 - 59
3rd Place Female 30 - 34
1st Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 45 - 49
1st Place Female 45 - 49
3rd Place Female 35 - 39
2nd Place Female 40 - 44
1st Place Male 50 - 54
1st Place Female 50 - 54

1st Place Female 55 - 59
2nd Place Female 45 - 49
2nd Place Male 50 - 54
3rd Place Female 45 - 49

1st Place Female 65 - 69



5K Individual

Place First Name Last Name Gender Age
32 Anthony Brown M 32
33 Kaitlin Brown F 30
34 Pat Grenell F 62
35 Melissa Prouty F 50
36 Deborah Stahr F 61
10K Relay
Place Team Member #1 Team Member #2 Team Type Team Name
1 Kaylan Lewin Weston Day Co-Ed Team  Cookie Gardner
2 Kevin Kirby Sierra Kirby Co-Ed Team Team Kirby
3 Kim Webber Kurt Weigand Co-Ed Team
4 Amanda Gordon Amy Schmitt Female Team The A Team
5 Carrie Fulton Matthew Fulton Co-Ed Team M&M
6 Dyana Rollason Jeremy Rollason Co-Ed Team Run DnJ

Finish Time

00:53:10
00:53:11
00:53:19
00:59:12
00:59:12

Finish Time

00:44.07
00:52:47
00:52:53
00:55:16
1:03:15
1:06:40

Awards
1st Place Male 30 - 34
1st Place Female 60 - 64
2nd Place Female 50 - 54
2nd Place Female 60 - 64

Awards
1st Place Co-Ed Team

1st Place Female Team




