10K Individual

<u>Place</u>	First Name	<u>Last Name</u>	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	<u>Finish Time</u>	<u>Awards</u>
1	COLLEEN	LYKINS	F	44	00:53:45	1st Place Female Overall
2	Tracey	Larick	F	48	00:53:55	2nd Place Female Overall
3	Kara	Newbury	F	39	00:57:44	3rd Place Female Overall
4	Cat	Price	F	58	00:57:54	1st Place Female 45 - 49
5	Stephanie	Sigrist	F	30	1:00:48	1st Place Female 30 - 34
6	Becca	Ranker	F	33	1:06:45	2nd Place Female 30 - 34
7	Kirsti	Caslow	F	29	1:07:45	1st Place Female 25 - 29
8	Christine	Parey	F	42	1:08:23	1st Place Female 40 - 44
9	Brian	Crosby	M	48	1:08:25	1st Place Male Overall
10	Jamie	Elliott	F	53	1:09:32	1st Place Female 50 - 54
11	Jennifer	Shankman	F	46	1:10:39	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
12	Marilyn	Steele	F	63	1:10:39	1st Placer Female 60 - 64
13	Emma	Jerew	F	23	1:10:43	1st Place Female 20 - 24
14	Dan	Farkas	M	44	1:10:49	2nd Place Male Overall
15	Alyssa	Maldonado	F	33	1:12:17	3rd Place Female 30 - 34
16	Brooklyn	Garland	F	27	1:18:07	2nd Place Female 25 - 29
17	Laura	Chuma	F	40	1:18:08	2nd Place Female 40 - 44
18	Beth	Wolcott	F	54	1:18:10	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
19	Lisa	Henkaline	F	52	1:20:25	3rd Place Female 50 - 54
20	Jennifer	Chao	F	38	1:24:38	1st Placer Fermale 35 - 39
21	Amy	Strapp	F	39	1:24:38	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
22	Brigitte	Green	F	40	1:25:48	3rd Place Female 40 - 44
23	Megan	Kelly	F	43	1:30:24	
24	Tami	White	F	52	1:38:54	-
25	Dan	Duncan	M	30	1:45:13	3rd Place Male Overall
26	Amanda	Viau	F	30	1:45:13	-

	5K Individual					
<u>Place</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	Age	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
1	Jessica	Duryea	F	17	00:22:58	1st Place Female Overall
2	Ned	Kerstetter	M	57	00:23:04	1st Place Male Overall
3	Ashley	Zani	F	24	00:26:56	2nd Place Female Overall
4	Brittany	Martin	F	28	00:28:16	3rd Place Female Overall
5	Sylvia	Robinson	F	39	00:29:22	1st Place Female 35 - 39
6	Bob	Golden	M	49	00:30:02	2nd Place Male Overall
7	Scott	Stephan	M	28	00:30:57	3rd Place Male Overall
8	Michael	Lemaster	M	59	00:32:11	1st Place Male 55 - 59
9	Amber	Homier	F	36	00:32:18	2nd Place Female 35 - 39
10	Amanda	Caprella	F	33	00:32:29	1st Place Female 30 - 34
11	Tara	Nemcik	F	31	00:32:40	2nd Place Female 30 - 34
12	Tracy	Lutze	M	59	00:33:39	2nd Place Male 55 - 59
13	Stacy	Sigrist	F	34	00:33:58	3rd Place Female 30 - 34
14	Darla	Dean	F	40	00:35:03	1st Place Female 40 - 44
15	Scott	Jerew	M	49	00:37:13	1st Place Male 45 - 49
16	Theresa	Jerew	F	48	00:37:13	1st Place Female 45 - 49
17	Kelsey	Kerstetter	F	30	00:39:45	-
18	Laura	Gilbert	F	35	00:39:47	3rd Place Female 35 - 39
19	Doreen	Whitley Rogers	F	41	00:40:16	2nd Place Female 40 - 44
20	Paul	Shaffer	M	50	00:42:19	1st Place Male 50 - 54
21	Mary	Shaffer	F	50	00:42:19	1st Place Female 50 - 54
22	Nicolette	Book	F	38	00:42:39	-
23	Deb	Corcoran	F	57	00:43:59	1st Place Female 55 - 59
24	Judith	Hummer	F	35	00:44:56	-
25	Jennifer	McCauley	F	48	00:45:27	2nd Place Female 45 - 49
26	Tom	McCauley	M	53	00:45:27	2nd Place Male 50 - 54
27	Melissa	Mason	F	49	00:45:49	3rd Place Female 45 - 49
28	Kelly	Rieser	F	49	00:45:49	-
29	Valerie	Rogers	F	36	00:46:17	-
30	Cindy	Rogers	F	66	00:46:18	1st Place Female 65 - 69
31	Danielle	Nicol	F	35	00:48:22	-

5K Individual

<u>Place</u>	First Name	Last Name	<u>Gender</u>	<u>Age</u>	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
32	Anthony	Brown	M	32	00:53:10	1st Place Male 30 - 34
33	Kaitlin	Brown	F	30	00:53:11	-
34	Pat	Grenell	F	62	00:53:19	1st Place Female 60 - 64
35	Melissa	Prouty	F	50	00:59:12	2nd Place Female 50 - 54
36	Deborah	Stahr	F	61	00:59:12	2nd Place Female 60 - 64

10K Relay

<u>Place</u>	Team Member #1	Team Member #2	Team Type	Team Name	Finish Time	<u>Awards</u>
1	Kaylan Lewin	Weston Day	Co-Ed Team	Cookie Gardner	00:44:07	1st Place Co-Ed Team
2	Kevin Kirby	Sierra Kirby	Co-Ed Team	Team Kirby	00:52:47	
3	Kim Webber	Kurt Weigand	Co-Ed Team		00:52:53	
4	Amanda Gordon	Amy Schmitt	Female Team	The A Team	00:55:16	1st Place Female Team
5	Carrie Fulton	Matthew Fulton	Co-Ed Team	M&M	1:03:15	
6	Dyana Rollason	Jeremy Rollason	Co-Ed Team	Run DnJ	1:06:40	